ICMflex
PD detector, PD fault locator,
and loss factor measurement system
accessories
	�
ICMflex DESCRIPTION
The ICMflex is a versatile instrument for distribution-class
cable testing and rotating machine testing as well as

Tan delta resolution:	 5 x 10-5
Tan delta precision:	 1 x 10-4
ORDERING INFORMATION
Description	 Part number
ICMflex basic measurement system incl. one battery pack
BAT2A, a battery charger, and control software	 PX10600
Cable set for ICMflex	 PX17041
Fibre optic communication cable	 PX17000
Options	 Part number
Partial discharge measurement	 PX10601
Tan delta measurement	 PX10602
PD fault location for cables	 PX10603
Shunt capacitor for 30 kV RMS	 PX20208
Shunt capacitor for 50 kV RMS	 PX10609
Shunt capacitor for 100 kV RMS	 PX10612
Shunt capacitor for 150 kV RMS	 PX10616
Noise gating via fibre optic cable
(consisting of gate signal transmitter GST1
and fibre optic cable)	 PX12078 and PX 20316
Accessories	 Part number
Gate signal transmitter GST1	 PX12078
Fibre optic cable for GST1	 PX20316
Spare battery BAT2A	 PX10604
Spare battery charger	 PX16046
Transportation case for ICMflex 30 kV	 PX18113
Transportation case for ICMflex 50 kV	 PX18112
Transportation case for ICMflex 100 kV	 PX18109